Fake rate vs hit

Duplicates Rate vs hit

Pileup rate vs hit

@ e 00.05g =
» L 0.045F %] L
> - > E >
Q r L F 2 [
T 0.8 *§O.O4E— T 08
£ 9.035F g [
0.6 £0.03F 3 g6l
B.025F [
0.4 0.02;— 0.4
0.015fF [
0.2 0.0 02k
- 0.005F [
e o" e b .+. - gwg.TT... R TP T
& = & i 4 g +* * H
LI SEERE oF EEEE B B I O G - |
0.9F : T 1 Hﬂ+ %‘Iﬁ#
& 1 HEE ol O B TR o1 : P P
)5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 0% 5106 15 20 25 30 35 40
track hits track hits track hits
—— DQM_mkFit_baseline
—— DQM_mkFit_baseline6iter
[Fake rate vs § —— DQM_mKFit_TT_RetrainV2_WP1_6iter_ep3
» »n0.05p » —
5 ! ° E 5] 1_
g | #.045F g | :
e : : : : 20 04E e I :
@ 08 -aernrennes [ FaR Tt SO0 o 08F :
¢ [ : : : : ®.035F g [ :
1] K . . . . 0 E [=% L :
& 06t FRERREEELERE B e FO.0BF - rdrene b e 3 0.6 -
[ = : : : S F 3} :
[ CF 1 BLO2B[E - e e e bl [ :
- . . . . =1 E [
| SRR AN SRS SN N A 0.02F - i R R iy :
S R i S ; :
0.2[- 0.0F----mgmmmmmrp e 0.2 E
F 0.005F -~ e i - p b e e deeee Beeeees [ :
g 9 o o ; o0 :
T T E T
i & 19 5
09F 1 L ol il s IR 5 oL o - S
. . a H b SR T e B T T i : :
o 5 10 15 20 25 0 25 09% 5 10 15 20 25

track layers

Fake rate vs layer

fakerate vs pixel layers

Ratio

0.8_
0.7
0.6
0.5F
0.4
0.3]
0.2]

0.

0.5

N

track layers

[ Duplicates Rate vs pixel layer |

5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Fake rate vs 3D layer

fakerate vs 3D layers

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6]

0.5]

0.4]

0.3]

0.2]

0.

=

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Duplicates Rate vs layer

6 8 9 10
track 3D layers

Pileup rate vs layer

pileup rate vs pixel layers

Ratio

track layers

1

Pileup rate vs 3D layer

pileup rate vs 3D layers

Ratio

5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

!

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


